K
itch
en
w
are
tomkin.com.au          347    346          tomkin.com.au
Chef Inox has proudly served Australian kitchens with a variety of commercial
grade, precision-engineered cookware and kitchenware across 5 decades of

OVEN SAFE
• 18/10 Stainless Steel
• Mirror Finish with Decorative Band
• Made in Brazil
Tri-ply construction
for even heat
distribution
Induction suitable - distributes
heat evenly for optimal cooking
Professional Stock Pot Professional Stock Pot Professional Deep Casserole Stock Pot with 4 Pasta Inserts
Item Code TM62645/400 TM62645/500 TM62643/400 TM65620/411
Max Ø 400mm 500mm 400mm 300mm
Height 256mm 300mm 200mm 256mm
Capacity 30.0L 58.0L 23.0L 13.5L
Item Code Max. Ø Height Capacity
TM62635/200 200mm 49mm 1.1L
TM62635/260 260mm 55mm 2.0L
TM62635/300 300mm 160mm 4.7L
Item Code Max. Ø Height Capacity
TM62635/207 200mm 49mm 1.1L
TM62635/267 260mm 55mm 2.0L
TM62635/307 300mm 160mm 4.7L
Item Code Max. Ø Height
TM62759/160 160mm 46mm
TM62759/200 200mm 46mm
TM62639/360 360mm 60mm
TM62649/400 400mm 60mm
TM62649/500 500mm 67mm
Professional Frypan
Professional Frypan Non-Stick
Professional Lid
Tramontina